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Alson, Jeff
Head of CEE Capital Markets
Capital Markets

jeff.alson@cushwake.com
(+420) 724 74 78 31

Andres, Sandra Claudia
Sales Director
Capital Markets (S
scl@spgi.ch

(+41) 799 618 264

Angoso, Javier
Associate Capital Markets
EMEA Capital Markets
javier.angoso@cushwake.com
(+34) 6610196 89

Bantock, Harriet

Associate Student Accommodation
Specialist Markets
harriet.bantock@cushwake.com
(+44) 7702136379

Bastoni, Camilla

Head of Account Management & Sales
PDS

camilla.bastoni@cushwake.com

(+39) 349 75 91156

Bauer, Verena

Head of MarCom Germany

Research, Marketing & Communications
verena.bauer@cushwake.com

(+49) 695 06 07 33 60
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Belik, Martin

Head of Valuation & Advisory Germany
Valuations & Advisory
martin.Belik@cushwake.com

(+49)163 7066110

Bennett, Guy
Managing Director, CRE Australia & NZ /
Head of Capital Markets, SA

Capital Markets
guy.bennett@cushwake.com
(+61) 418 808 548

Berlee, Mark

Associate

Valuations & Advisory
mark.berlee@cushwake.com
(+31) 629 738 610

Bjoerge, Petter

Senior Advisor

Capital Markets (C&W Realkapital
pb@cwrealkapital.com

(+47) 48112972

Bonnefoy, Julien

Head of Office Region France
Capital Markets
julien.bonnefoy@cushwake.com
(+33) 0662508178

Borchert, Max

Associate

Debt & Structured Finance
max.borchert@cushwake.com
(+44) 7471007125
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Boursican, Paul

Head of International

Capital Markets EMEA

Capital Markets
paul.boursican@cushwake.com
(+44) 7850 210077

Brandenberg, Gabriela
Head Office and Retail

Office Agency (SPGI Zurich AG)
gabriela.brandenberg@spgizh.ch
(+41) 799 466 401

Bruer, Sally

Head of EMEA Logistics &
Industrial and Retail Research

Research, Marketing & Communications
sally.bruer@cushwake.com
(+44) 7786 967622

Buksevics, Edgar

Senior Vice President

Capital Markets
edgar.buksevics@ca.cushwake.com
(+1) 604 928 4689

Cardiff, Reno

Head of Capital Markets
Capital Markets
reno.cardiff@cushwake.com
(+34) 66176 79 39

Carson, Michael
Head of Supply Chain &
Logistics Advisory EMEA

Logistics & Industrial
michael.carson@cushwake.com
(+44) 7824 878801
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Chapman, James

Head of EMEA Capital Markets
EMEA Capital Markets
james.chapman@cushwake.com
(+44) 7775777342

Cherrier, Katarina

Head of Asset Services France
Asset Services
katarina.cherrier@cushwake.com
(+33) 633017 532

Cho, Inyoung

Senior Investment Analyst
Capital Markets (DTZ Investors)
inyoung.cho@dtzinvestors.com
(+44) 7508 559147

Clark, Jason

Partner

Capital Markets
jason.clark@cushwake.com
(+34) 66176 79 45

Clarke, Susana

Head of Commercial Strategy &
Accounts EMEA

Asset Services
susana.clarke@cushwake.com
(+34) 66176 79 40

Cook, Ben

Head of City Investment
Capital Markets
ben.cook@cushwake.com
(+44) 7958 902023
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Cullen, Joshua

International Director & Head of Capital
Markets, Australia and New Zealand

Capital Markets
josh.cullen@cushwake.com
(+61) 438 351113

D’Anzieri, Luca
Associate

Capital Markets
luca.danzieri@cushwake.com
(+39) 344 0185 231

De Jong, Maarten

Partner

Debt & Structured Finance

maarten.dejong@cushwake.com
» (+31) 611080 614

Deacon, Nikki
Operations Manager

EMEA Capital Markets
nikki.deacon@cushwake.com
(+44) 7534 700577

Despiegelaere, Michael
Partner, Head of Capital Markets
Capital Markets
michael.despiegelaere@cushwake.com
(+32) 476 82 08 59

Dietrichson, Marius

Partner, Head of Capital Markets
Capital Markets (C&W Realkapital)
md@cwrealkapital.com

(+47)98 657215
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Donohue, Kevin

Head of Capital Markets Ireland
Capital Markets
kevin.donohue@cushwake.com
(+353) 871155 959

Edwards, Michael
International Partner

Capital Markets
mike.edwards@cushwake.com
(+36) 306 888 792

Eickhoff, Lena

Business & Operations Support
Office Agency
lena.eickhoff@cushwake.com
(+49)1622973 354

Engelman, Kristiaan

Partner

Valuations & Advisory
kristiaan.engelman@cushwake.com
(+31) 622 787 286

Eriksson, Janne

Head of Capital Markets
Capital Markets (C&W Finlanc
janne.eriksson@cushwake.fi
(+358) 405 776 208

Engstrémer, Annika

Partner

Valuation & Advisory
annika.engstromer@cushwake.com
(+46) 707 545 560
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Fiechter, Cyril
Investment Consultant
Capital Markets (SPGI)
cfi@spgi.ch

(+41) 796 875 486

Filser, Josef

Associate Director
Capital Markets
josef.filser@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 836219

Fleck, Michael
Partner,
Head of Capital Markets Frankfurt

Capital Markets
michael.fleck@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 09 74

Fleischmann, Peter

Partner

Valuations & Advisory
peter.fleischmann@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 09 73

Gingell, David
International Partner

Debt & Structured Finance
david.gingell@cushwake.com
(+44) 7538 823203

Gonden, Tugra
Chairman

Executive & Leadership
tugra.gonden@cw-tr.com
(+90) 5301730140
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Greiner, Martin

Deputy CEO

Capital Markets (SPGI| ZURICH AG
martin.greiner@spgizh.ch

(+41) 443 885 852

Grobon, Grégory

CEO

Capital Markets (SPGI Geneva SA
gg@spgi.ch

(+41) 797 767 602

\1 Guillaume, Marc
— International Partner
| Valuations & Advisory
L O5N | .
-— marc.guillaume@cuhswake.com

K (+33) 06 0369 84 95

Hagele, Stephan

Partner

Capital Markets
stephan.haegele@cushwake.com
(+49) 1605348139

Hansen, Mark

International Director, Capital Markets
Capital Markets
mark.hansen@cushwake.com

(+65) 93915446

Harding, Graham
Associate

Capital Markets
graham.harding@cushwake.com
(+44) 7841804770
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Hauri, Robert
Co-Owner/CEO
Offices (S
robert.hauri@spgizh.ch
(+41) 794 303 402

Heisig, Nicolas
Partner,
Head of Office Agency National

Office Agency
nicolas.heisig@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 09 86

Himme, Heiko
International Partner,
Head of Berlin

Office Agency
heiko.himme@cushwake.com
(+49) 17130 40 961

Hock, Nicole

Associate

Valuations & Advisory
nicole.hock@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 8310 14

Hofler, Martin

Head of Office Agency Diisseldorf
Office Agency
martin.hoefler@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 6171

Hubbard, Jon

Head of Hospitality EMEA

EMEA Hospitality
jonathan.hubbard@cushwake.com
(+44) 7921492681
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Hutchings, David

Head of EMEA Investment Strategy
EMEA Capital Markets
david.hutchings@cushwake.com
(+44) 7793 808029

Ignatova, Natalia

Head Tenant Representation
Asset Services
natalia.ignatova@spgizh.ch
(+41) 793197 675

Isaakson, Jan

Head of Capital Markets Munich
Capital Markets
jan.isaakson@cushwake.com
(+49) 16080 3163 0

luliano, Tony
International Director,
Head of Industrial & Logistics ANZ

Logistics & Industrial
tony.iuliano@cushwake.com
(+61) 412 992 830

Jeschioro, Simon

Head of Investment Advisory
Capital Markets
simon.jeschioro@cushwake.com
(+49)163706619 7

Jung, Hendrik

Partner

GOS
hendrik.jung@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 62 00
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Karlovic Popovic, Andrea
Head of Valuation
and Development Advisory

Valuations & Advisory (C
andrea.popovic@cw-cbs.hr
(+385) 995 837 692

S International)

Kay, Burkhard

Partner

GOS
burkhard.kay@cushwake.com
(+49) 1517533241

Khoshbakht, Barzien
Associate

K-L Capital Markets
barzien.khoshbakht@cushwake.com
(+31) 634 850 987

é

4 % >
Kieler Kvam, Natalie
Associate Partner
Capital Markets (C&W | RED)
nk@cw-red.dk
Kim, Jonghan (Jay)
Partner
EMEA Capital Markets
jonghan.kim@cushwake.com
(+44) 7487 735236

,g)

(+45) 816134 43

>

Kittler, Mirko

Partner

Capital Markets
mirko.kittler@cushwake.com
(+49)160 7045787
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Knod, Jan-Bastian
Head of Residential Investment,
Head of Healthcare Advisory

Capital Markets
jan-bastian.knod@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 09 53

Knof, Christiane

Senior Marketing Consultant

Research, Marketing & Communications
christiane.knof@cushwake.com
(+49)173 7467527

Kocerba, Marcin

Partner

Capital Markets
marcin.kocerba@cushwake.com
(+48) 695 340 271

Kotata, Damian

Head of Industrial & Logistics PL,
E-Commerce CEE

Logistics & Industrial
damian.kolata@cushwake.com
(+48) 515117 114

Konzack, Norman

ESG Teamlead

Sustainability
norman.konzack@cushwake.com
(+49) 17614 00 47 11

Koreniouguine, Barbara
Country Head

Executive Leadership
barbara.koreniouguine@cushwake.com
(+33) 674827864
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Kostov, Yavor

Managing Partner

Executive & Leadership (C&W | Forton)
yavor.kostov@cwforton.com

(+359) 887 700 245

Kropf, Alexander

Head of Capital Markets Germany
Capital Markets
alexander.kropf@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 09 69

Kullmann, Markus

Head of Office Agency Frankfurt
Office Agency
markus.kullmann@cushwake.com
(+49) 17056 9266 7

Lanfer, Christian

Head of Office Agency Germany
Office Agency
christian.lanfer@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 836211

Le Fichoux, Frederic
Head of Hotel Transactions
Continental Europe

EMEA Hospitality
frederic.lefichoux@cushwake.com
(+420) 724 319 802

Lea, Rupert

Head of Capital Markets Retail
Capital Markets
rupert.lea@cushwake.com
(+34) 66176 7815
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Lemmens, Andy
Associate

Capital Markets
andy.lemmens@cushwake.com
(+32) 493 3193 57

Lopes, David

Head of Capital Markets Portugal
Capital Markets
david.lopes@cushwake.com
(+351) 917 759 462

Lopiccolo, Alessio
Investment Manager
EMEA Capital Markets ( sto
alessio.lopiccolo@dtzinvestors.com
(+44) 7774 939945

Luzaji¢, Milos

Associate Director

International Cross Border EMEA
Valuations & Advisory
milos.luzajic@cushwake.com
(+420) 607 026 500

MacPherson, Scott

Head of Capital Markets, Canada
Capital Markets
scott.macpherson@ca.cushwake.com
(+1) 604 720 1115

Marks, Emily

Associate Director

EMEA Capital Markets
emily.marks@cushwake.com
(+44) 7500 568799
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Marler, Nonie

Director of Operations
Capital Markets
nonie.marler@cushwake.com
(+1) 604 754 2199

Martin Gonzalez, Patricia
Co-Head, Associate

Capital Markets
patricia.martin.gonzalez@cushwake.com
(+34) 661688410

Mateu, Rafael

Head of Asset Services,
Head of Retail Sector

Asset Services
rafael.mateu@cushwake.com
(+34) 659 47 70 09

Mauro, Andrea

Associate

Capital Markets
andrea.mauro@cushwake.com
(+39) 333 33 56 396

McCabe, Geoff

Associate Capital Markets Living
Capital Markets
geoffrey.mccabe@cushwake.com
(+34) 66168 84 25

Miller, Thomas

Associate Director

Capital Markets
thomas.miller@cushwake.com
(+44) 7795 062320
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Micek, Jan

Senior Investment Analyst
Capital Markets
jan.micek@cushwake.com
(+421) 907788746

Misiak, Krzysztof

Head of Poland, Executive Partner
Executive & Leadership
krzysztof.misiak@cushwake.com
(+48) 601334 629

Moeller, Franzisca

Marketing Consultant

Research, Marketing & Communications
franzisca.moeller@cushwake.com
(+49)157 71481916

Moga, Cristian

Head of Capital Markets
Capital Markets (C&W Echir
cristi.moga@cwechinox.com
(+40) 723 747 493

Moll, Stijn

Partner

Capital Markets
stijn.moll@cushwake.com
(+31) 613 967 278

Nemec, Rudolf

Partner,
Head of Capital Markets Slovakia

Capital Markets
rudolf.nemec@cushwake.com
(+421) 905 459 115
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Neupert, Wolfgang

Partner

PDS
wolfgang.neupert@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 09 96

Nicolle, Romain
Head of Lyon Office,
Head of Industrial Capital Markets France

Capital Markets

4

romain.nicolle@cushwake.com
(+33) 06 64 15 50 49

< g
Nilsson, Veronica
Architect
Capital Markets
veronica.nilsson@cushwake.com
; (+39) 3357177 879
g Nolte, Pierre
v,

Head of Office Agency Frankfurt,
Head of Tenant Representation Germany

Office Agency
pierre.nolte@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 8310 52

Oord, Diederik

Partner

Logistics & Industrial
diederik.oord@cushwake.com
(+31) 620 489 785

Orsa, Andrea
Partner

. Capital Markets
andrea.orsa@cushwake.com
(+39) 338 5735130

/.
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Ortengren, Christian

Partner

Capital Markets
christian.ortengren@cushwake.com
(+46) 702 572 312

Paciorkiewicz, Zuzanna
Co-Head of Asset Services CEE

Asset Services
zuzanna.paciorkiewicz@cushwake.com
(+48) 608 632 540

Partyka, Pawet

Head of Capital Markets Poland
Capital Markets
pawel.partyka@cushwake.com
(+48) 722202160

Pastor, Salvador

Partner

Debt & Structured Finance
salvador.pastor@cushwake.com
(+34) 6955514 94

Patterson, Adam

Partner

Valuations & Advisory
adam.patterson@cushwake.com
(+44) 7736 010184

Paulin, Alexandra
Head of Residential
and Healthcare France

Capital Markets
alexandra.paulin@cushwake.com
(+33) 06 22 07 69 48
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Persson, Karl

Excecutive Director
Executive & Leadership
karl.persson@cushwake.com
(+46) 702 698 771

Petersen, Kim Sgberg
Partner

Capital Markets (RED)
ksp@cw-red.dk

(+45) 218 31621

Pietila, Juuso

Managing Director

Capital Markets (C&W)

juuso.pietila@cushwake.fi
) (+358) 505 736 564

Postleb, Yvo

Head of Germany

Executive & Leadership
yvo.postleb@cushwake.com
(+49) 695 06 07 3115

Puschke, Martin

Partner, Team Lead Hamburg
PDS
martin.puschke@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 8310 44

Reuter, Tina

Head of Asset Services EMEA
Asset Services
tina.reuter@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 8310 31
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Reynolds, Natasha

Events Manager EMEA

Research, Marketing & Communications
natasha.reynolds@cushwake.com

(+44) 7500 570528

Roche, Clive

Director, Investments
Capital Markets
clive.roche@cushwake.com
(+353) 868 525 251

Rodda, Mike

Head of EMEA Retail Investment
EMEA Capital Markets
michael.rodda@cushwake.com
(+44) 7793 808661

Rotthaus, Luisa

Head of Diisseldorf Branch
Office Agency
luisa.rotthaus@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 6170

Sandberg, Joachim
Head of Italy
Executive & Leadership

joachim.sandberg@cushwake.com
(+39) 3356512552

Sarmento, Paulo

Head of Transactional Services
Capital Markets
paulo.sarmento@cushwake.com
(+351) 911808 033
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Scharf, Tobias
International Partner

Office Agency
tobias.scharf@cushwake.com
(+49) 15154 60 05 30

=
b
Schilbach, Lutz
Head of Design & Build DACH
PDS
lutz.schilbach@cushwake.com
(+49) 15158 8910 43

Scott, Will

Associate

EMEA Capital Markets
will.scott@cushwake.com
(+44) 7733122873

Screene, Stephen

Head of Living

EMEA Capital Markets
stephen.screene@cushwake.com
(+44) 7900 865538

Semanova, Michaela

Head of Asset Services CZ

Asset Services
michaela.semanova@cushwake.com
(+420) 724 724 017

Sevestre, Aymeric

Head of Offices Paris Region France
Capital Markets
aymeric.sevestre@cushwake.com
(+33) 06 72 08 68 01
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Shepherd, James

Head of Operations EMEA & APAC
Marketing
james.shepherd@cushwake.com
(+44) 7436 198133

Shishechi, Nader

Partner

EMEA Capital Markets
nader.shishechi@cushwake.com
(+44) 7721625413

Siebert, Andreas

Head of Retail Investment Germany
EMEA Capital Markets
andreas.siebert@cushwake.com
(+49)173 9117 329

Silva, Jesus

General Manager Spain
Executive & Leadership
jesus.silva@cushwake.com
(+34) 638 0817 56

Smith, Andrew T.

Head of Student Accommodation, UK
Specialist Markets
andrew.t.smith@cushwake.com

(+44) 7876 635008

Smith, Kevin J.
Executive Managing Director
Asset Services
kevin.j.smith@cushwake.com
(+1) 203 794 2026
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Stanton, Janice
Executive Managing Director
Capital Markets
janice.stanton@cushwake.com
(+1) 917 975 0035

Stellinger, Mikael

Transaction Advisor, Head of Malmé
Capital Markets
mikael.stellinger@cushwake.com
(+46) 706 078 046

Strang, Murray

Partner, Capital Markets Scotland
Capital Markets
murray.strang@cushwake.com
(+44) 7900 023386

Swinnerton, Emma

EMEA Head of Flexible Workspace
and Business Lead RETHINKING

Rethinking
emma.swinnerton@cushwake.com
(+44) 7732 086010

Tarmach, Mohamed
Senior Valuer
Valuations & Advisory

mohamed.tarmach@cushwake.com
4 (+31) 62112 994

Thewissen, Renaldo
Associate

Capital Markets
renaldo.thewissen@cushwake.com
(+31) 625110 851
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Thiele, Dr. Michael

Head of Continental Europe
Global Occupier Services

GOS
michael.thiele@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 83 09 21

Timmermans, Roel

Partner

Capital Markets
roel.timmermans@cushwake.com
(+31) 652 061 091

Tutic, Predrag
Country Manager
Executive & Leadership
predrag.tutic@cw-cbs.hr
(+385) 99 4938137

Van Boxtel, Menno

Head of Industrial & Logistics
Logistics & Industrial
menno.vanboxtel@cushwake.com
(+31) 622 986 745

Vanderstraeten, Vincent
Associate

Capital Markets
vincent.vanderstraeten@cushwake.com
(+32) 49418 83 05

Vanini, Carlo

Head of Capital Markets Italy
Capital Markets
carlo.vanini@cushwake.com
(+39) 33527 75 60
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Veerman, Kai

Partner

Capital Markets

maarten.dejong@cushwake.com
‘ (+31) 653114 609

Vinck, Nils
Managing Director
Head of Capital Markets France

Capital Markets
nils.vinck@cushwake.com
(+33) 06 631327 37

Visschedijk, Maud
International Partner

Debt & Structured Finance
maud.visschedijk@cushwake.com
(+31) 613 967 234

Von Arnim, Clemens
International Partner

Capital Markets
clemens.arnim@cushwake.com
(+49)163706612 4

Wellnitz, Martin

Head of Project Management DACH
PDS
martin.wellnitz@cushwake.com
(+49) 15118 8310 50

Wersocki, Richard

Partner,
Logistics Capital Markets France

Capital Markets
richard.wersocki@cushwake.com
(+33) 06 2283 3286
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Wilhelm, Michel

Head of Capital Markets Industrial &
Logistics Netherlands

Capital Markets
michel.wilhelm@cushwake.com
(+31) 622 572 904

Wilkinson, Nic

Head of Project & Development
Services, UK Chair PDS EMEA
PDS
nic.wilkinson@cushwake.com
(+44) 7793 808151

Woodhead, James

Head of Sustainability,
Asset Services EMEA

Asset Services
james.woodhead@cushwake.com
(+44) 7825 421977

Young, James

Head of Investor Services
EMEA & APAC

Executive & Leadership
james.young@cushwake.com
(+44) 7764 398855

Zahrnt, Helge

Head of Research & Insight Germany
Research, Marketing & Communications
helge.zahrnt@cushwake.com

(+49) 15146 76 42 03

Ziermans, Boris
International Partner

Capital Markets
boris.ziermans@cushwake.com
(+31) 650 420 820
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Zouzowsky, Vanessa

Head of Retail France

Capital Markets
vanessa.zouzowsky@cushwake.com
(+33) 67169 25 47
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